LV- Power Quality
Products and Equipments
With effect from August 01st, 2022
PriceList
se.com/in
se.com/in 2
W.E.F. August 01st, 2022 W.E.F. August 01st, 2022	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
se.com/in 3

Power Factor Correction Products
Description
kVAr
Rating
Minimum
Ordering
 Quantity (No.)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
EasyCan (S Duty) 440V Range
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 1kVAr 440V 50Hz 1 3 MEHVCSDY010A44  666
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 2kVAr 440V 50Hz 2 3 MEHVCSDY020A44  926
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 3kVAr 440V 50Hz 3 3 MEHVCSDY030A44  1390
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 4kVAr 440V 50Hz 4 3 MEHVCSDY040A44  1854
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 5kVAr 440V 50Hz 5 3 MEHVCSDY050A44  1880
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 7.5kVAr 440V 50Hz 7.5 3 MEHVCSDY075A44  2655
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 10kVAr 440V 50Hz 10 1 MEHVCSDY100A44  3103
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 12.5kVAr 440V 50Hz 12.5 1 MEHVCSDY125A44  3877
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 15kVAr 440V 50Hz 15 1 MEHVCSDY150A44  4649
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 20kVAr 440V 50Hz 20 1 MEHVCSDY200A44  6200
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 25kVAr 440V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVCSDY250A44  7751
VarPlus Can (H Duty) 440V Range
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 1kVAr 440V 50Hz 1 3 MEHVCHDY010A44  841
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 2kVAr 440V 50Hz 2 3 MEHVCHDY020A44  1318
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 3kVAr 440V 50Hz 3 3 MEHVCHDY030A44  1979
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 4kVAr 440V 50Hz 4 3 MEHVCHDY040A44  2636
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 5kVAr 440V 50Hz 5 3 MEHVCHDY050A44  2750
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 7.5kVAr 440V 50Hz 7.5 3 MEHVCHDY075A44  4012
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 10kVAr 440V 50Hz 10 1 MEHVCHDY100A44  5017
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 12.5kVAr 440V 50Hz 12.5 1 MEHVCHDY125A44  6272
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 15kVAr 440V 50Hz 15 1 MEHVCHDY150A44  7524
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 20kVAr 440V 50Hz 20 1 MEHVCHDY200A44  10034
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 25kVAr 440V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVCHDY250A44  12541
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 30kVAr 440V 50Hz 30 1 MEHVCHDY300A44  15048
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 40kVAr 440V 50Hz (Single unit with IP00) 40 1 MEHVCHDY400A44  19548
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 50kVAr 440V 50Hz (Single unit with IP00) 50 1 MEHVCHDY500A44  24437
VarPlus Can (GH Duty) 440V Range
MPP - Gas Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 5kVAr 440V 50Hz 5 3 MEHVCGSF050A44 2758
MPP - Gas Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 7.5kVAr 440V 50Hz 7.5 3 MEHVCGSF075A44 4133
MPP - Gas Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 10kVAr 440V 50Hz 10 1 MEHVCGSF100A44 5097
MPP - Gas Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 12.5kVAr 440V 50Hz 12.5 1 MEHVCGSF125A44 6369
MPP - Gas Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 15kVAr 440V 50Hz 15 1 MEHVCGSF150A44 7640
MPP - Gas Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 20kVAr 440V 50Hz 20 1 MEHVCGSF200A44 10179
MPP - Gas Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 25kVAr 440V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVCGSF250A44 12737
MPP - Gas Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 30kVAr 440V 50Hz 30 1 MEHVCGSF300A44 15277
MPP - Gas Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 40kVAr 440V 50Hz (Single unit with IP00) 40 1 MEHVCGSF400A44 19778
MPP - Gas Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 50kVAr 440V 50Hz (Single unit with IP00) 50 1 MEHVCGSF500A44 24718
Can (Cylindrical) Type 440V Capacitors
VarPlus Can
	 Performance: High performance and flexibility
	 Offer configuration: Available in three configurations as FastOn, Clamptite and

	 films with slope metalization
Power Factor Correction Products
se.com/in 6
W.E.F. August 01st, 2022 W.E.F. August 01st, 2022	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
Box (Square) Type 440V Capacitors
Description
kVAr
Rating
Minimum
Ordering
 Quantity (No.)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
VarPlus Box Xtreme H Duty 440V Range
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 5kVAr 440V 50Hz 5 1 MEHVBHDY050A44  3624
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 7.5kVAr 440V 50Hz 7.5 1 MEHVBHDY075A44 5433
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box Box 3Ph 10kVAr 440V 50Hz 10 1 MEHVBHDY100A44  6217
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 12.5kVAr 440V 50Hz 12.5 1 MEHVBHDY125A44 7746
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 15kVAr 440V 50Hz 15 1 MEHVBHDY150A44  9295
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 20kVAr 440V 50Hz 20 1 MEHVBHDY200A44  12451
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 25kVAr 440V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVBHDY250A44  15565
MPP- Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 30kVAr 440V 50Hz 30 1 MEHVBHDY300A44 18587
VarPlus Box APP 440V Range
APP - Box 3Ph 5kVAr 440V 50Hz 5 1 MEHVBAPP050A44 5052
APP - Box 3Ph 7.5kVAr 440V 50Hz 7.5 1 MEHVBAPP075A44 7581
APP - Box 3Ph 10kVAr 440V 50Hz 10 1 MEHVBAPP100A44 8866
APP - Box 3Ph 12.5kVAr 440V 50Hz 12.5 1 MEHVBAPP125A44 11086
APP - Box 3Ph 15kVAr 440V 50Hz 15 1 MEHVBAPP150A44 13303
APP - Box 3Ph 20kVAr 440V 50Hz 20 1 MEHVBAPP200A44 17737
APP - Box 3Ph 25kVAr 440V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVBAPP250A44 22173
APP - Box 3Ph 30kVAr 440V 50Hz 30 1 MEHVBAPP300A44 26653
New
VarPlus Box
	 Performance: High performance and flexibility
	 Product range: 5-50 kvar from 440V-525V

	 films with slope metalization
se.com/in 7
W.E.F. August 01st, 2022 W.E.F. August 01st, 2022	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
Power Factor Correction Products
* Refer to Selection chart for Reactors & Capacitors available on page 14
Description
kVAr
Rating
Minimum Ordering
Quantity (No.)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
* Capacitors for 7%/5.7% , 440V Detuned Filter Application
VarPlus Can (H Duty) 480V Range
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 5.6kVAr 480V 50Hz 5.6 1 MEHVCHDY056A48  2993
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 6.7kVAr 480V 50Hz 6.7 1 MEHVCHDY067A48 3582
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 11.3kVAr 480V 50Hz 11.3 1 MEHVCHDY113A48  5662
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 12.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 12.5 1 MEHVCHDY125A48 6264
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 14.4kVAr 480V 50Hz 14.4 1 MEHVCHDY144A48 7223
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 15.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 15.5 1 MEHVCHDY155A48 7773
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 17kVAr 480V 50Hz 17 1 MEHVCHDY170A48  8529
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 19kVAr 480V 50Hz 19 1 MEHVCHDY190A48 9533
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 22.4kVAr 480V 50Hz 22.4 1 MEHVCHDY224A48  11236
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 25kVAr 480V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVCHDY250A48  12542
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 28.1kVAr 480V 50Hz 28.1 1 MEHVCHDY281A48  14083
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 31.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 31.5 1 MEHVCHDY315A48  15788
VarPlus Can (GH Duty) 480V Range
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 5.6kVAr 480V 50Hz 5.6 1 MEHVCGSF056A48  3087
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 6.7kVAr 480V 50Hz 6.7 1 MEHVCGSF067A48 3693
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 11.3kVAr 480V 50Hz 11.3 1 MEHVCGSF113A48  5754
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 12.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 12.5 1 MEHVCGSF125A48 6364
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 14.4kVAr 480V 50Hz 14.4 1 MEHVCGSF144A48 7357
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 15.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 15.5 1 MEHVCGSF155A48 7893
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 17kVAr 480V 50Hz 17 1 MEHVCGSF170A48  8658
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 22.4kVAr 480V 50Hz 22.4 1 MEHVCGSF224A48  11406
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 25kVAr 480V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVCGSF250A48  12729
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 28.1kVAr 480V 50Hz 28.1 1 MEHVCGSF281A48  14361
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 31.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 31.5 1 MEHVCGSF315A48  16100
VarPlus Box Xtreme H Duty 480V Range
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 5.6kVAr 480V 50Hz 5.6 1 MEHVBHDY056A48 4057
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 11.3kVAr 480V 50Hz 11.3 1 MEHVBHDY113A48  7001
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 14.4kVAr 480V 50Hz 14.4 1 MEHVBHDY144A48 8968
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 17kVAr 480V 50Hz 17 1 MEHVBHDY170A48 10528
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 22.4kVAr 480V 50Hz 22.4 1 MEHVBHDY224A48 13821
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 25kVAr 480V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVBHDY250A48  15431
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 28.1kVAr 480V 50Hz 28.1 1 MEHVBHDY281A48  17425
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 31.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 31.5 1 MEHVBHDY315A48 19437
Detuned Filter Application Capacitors
New
se.com/in 8
W.E.F. August 01st, 2022 W.E.F. August 01st, 2022	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
Description
kVAr
Rating
Minimum
Ordering
 Quantity (No.)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
VarPlus Box APP 480V Range
APP - Box 3Ph 5.6kVAr 480V 50Hz 5.6 1 MEHVBAPP056A48  5651
APP - Box 3Ph 6.7kVAr 480V 50Hz 6.7 1 MEHVBAPP067A48 6839
APP - Box 3Ph 11.3kVAr 480V 50Hz 11.3 1 MEHVBAPP113A48  10035
APP - Box 3Ph 12.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 12.5 1 MEHVBAPP125A48 11101
APP - Box 3Ph 14.4kVAr 480V 50Hz 14.4 1 MEHVBAPP144A48 12789
APP - Box 3Ph 15.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 15.5 1 MEHVBAPP155A48 13749
APP - Box 3Ph 17kVAr 480V 50Hz 17 1 MEHVBAPP170A48 15116
APP - Box 3Ph 22.4kVAr 480V 50Hz 22.4 1 MEHVBAPP224A48  19917
APP - Box 3Ph 25kVAr 480V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVBAPP250A48  22177
APP - Box 3Ph 28.1kVAr 480V 50Hz 28.1 1 MEHVBAPP281A48  24924
APP - Box 3Ph 31.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 31.5 1 MEHVBAPP315A48 27942
 * Capacitors for 7%/ 5.7%/ 14% , 440V Filter Application
VarPlus Can (H Duty) 525V Range
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 6.9kVAr 525V 50Hz 6.9 1 MEHVCHDY069A52  3693
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 12.5kVAr 525V 50Hz 12.5 1 MEHVCHDY125A52  6267
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 13.8kVAr 525V 50Hz 13.8 1 MEHVCHDY138A52  6920
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 15.4kVAr 525V 50Hz 15.4 1 MEHVCHDY154A52  7720
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 17.2kVAr 525V 50Hz 17.2 1 MEHVCHDY172A52 8626
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 18.5kVAr 525V 50Hz 18.5 1 MEHVCHDY185A52 9276
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 20.6kVAr 525V 50Hz 20.6 1 MEHVCHDY206A52  10328
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 22.6kVAr 525V 50Hz 22.6 1 MEHVCHDY226A52 11333
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 25kVAr 525V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVCHDY250A52  12541
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 27.5kVAr 525V 50Hz 27.5 1 MEHVCHDY275A52 13794
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 30.6kVAr 525V 50Hz 30.6 1 MEHVCHDY306A52  15347
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 33.1kVAr 525V 50Hz 33.1 1 MEHVCHDY331A52  16666
MPP-Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 37.7 kVAr 525V 50Hz 37.7 1 MEHVCHDY377A52  18890
VarPlus Can (GH Duty) 525V Range
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 6.9kVAr 525V 50Hz 6.9 1 MEHVCGSF069A52 3813
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 12.5kVAr 525V 50Hz 12.5 1 MEHVCGSF125A52 6386
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 13.8kVAr 525V 50Hz 13.8 1 MEHVCGSF138A52 7049
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 15.4kVAr 525V 50Hz 15.4 1 MEHVCGSF154A52 7851
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 17.2kVAr 525V 50Hz 17.2 1 MEHVCGSF172A52 8796
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 18.5kVAr 525V 50Hz 18.5 1 MEHVCGSF185A52 9452
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 20.6kVAr 525V 50Hz 20.6 1 MEHVCGSF206A52  10534
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 25kVAr 525V50Hz 25 1 MEHVCGSF250A52 12774
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 27.5kVAr 525V50Hz 27.5 1 MEHVCGSF275A52 14064
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 30.6kVAr 525V50Hz 30.6 1 MEHVCGSF306A52 15645
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 33.1kVAr 525V50Hz 33.1 1 MEHVCGSF331A52  16926
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 37.7kVAr 525V50Hz 37.7 1 MEHVCGSF377A52 19238
Detuned Filter Application Capacitors
Power Factor Correction Products
* Refer to Selection chart for Reactors & Capacitors available on page 14
se.com/in 9
W.E.F. August 01st, 2022 W.E.F. August 01st, 2022	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
Refer to Selection chart for Reactors & Capacitors available on page 14
Power Factor Correction  Products
Detuned Filter Application Capacitors
Description
kVAr
Rating
Minimum
Ordering
 Quantity (No.)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
VarPlus Box Xtreme H Duty 525V Range
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 6.9kVAr 525V 50Hz 6.9 1 MEHVBHDY069A52 5023
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 12.5kVAr 525V 50Hz 12.5 1 MEHVBHDY125A52 7719
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 13.8kVAr 525V 50Hz 13.8 1 MEHVBHDY138A52 8536
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 15.4kVAr 525V 50Hz 15.4 1 MEHVBHDY154A52 9527
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 17.2kVAr 525V 50Hz 17.2 1 MEHVBHDY172A52 10739
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 20.6kVAr 525V 50Hz 20.6 1 MEHVBHDY206A52 12745
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 25kVAr 525V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVBHDY250A52 15489
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 27.5kVAr 525V 50Hz 27.5 1 MEHVBHDY275A52 17029
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 30.6kVAr 525V 50Hz 30.6 1 MEHVBHDY306A52 18889
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 33.1kVAr 525V 50Hz 33.1 1 MEHVBHDY331A52 20600
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 37.7kVAr 525V 50Hz 37.7 1 MEHVBHDY377A52 23270
VarPlus Box APP 525V Range
APP - Box 3Ph 6.9kVAr 525V 50Hz 6.9 1 MEHVBAPP069A52 6963
APP - Box 3Ph 12.5kVAr 525V 50Hz 12.5 1 MEHVBAPP125A52 11087
APP - Box 3Ph 13.8kVAr 525V 50Hz 13.8 1 MEHVBAPP138A52 12234
APP - Box 3Ph 15.4kVAr 525V 50Hz 15.4 1 MEHVBAPP154A52 13654
APP - Box 3Ph 17.2kVAr 525V 50Hz 17.2 1 MEHVBAPP172A52 15280
APP - Box 3Ph 20.6kVAr 525V 50Hz 20.6 1 MEHVBAPP206A52 18273
APP - Box 3Ph 22.6kVAr 525V 50Hz 22.6 1 MEHVBAPP226A52 20055
APP - Box 3Ph 25kVAr 525V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVBAPP250A52 22179
APP - Box 3Ph 27.5kVAr 525V 50Hz 27.5 1 MEHVBAPP275A52 24396
APP - Box 3Ph 30.6kVAr 525V 50Hz 30.6 1 MEHVBAPP306A52 27157
APP - Box 3Ph 33.1kVAr 525V 50Hz 33.1 1 MEHVBAPP331A52 29360
APP - Box 3Ph 37.7kVAr 525V 50Hz 37.7 1 MEHVBAPP377A52 33458
NewNew
se.com/in 10
W.E.F. August 01st, 2022 W.E.F. August 01st, 2022	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
MAXimize Efficiency
MAXimize Savings
VarPlus MAX
Detuned Reactors
se.com/in
se.com/in 11
W.E.F. August 01st, 2022 W.E.F. August 01st, 2022	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
Description
kVAr
Rating
Minimum
Ordering
 Quantity (No.)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
VarPlus MAX Detuned Reactor 5.7%, 440V Range
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 5 kVAr 440V 5.7 % 50Hz 5 1 LVR05050A44LO 14661
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 10 kVAr 440V 5.7 % 50Hz 10 1 LVR05100A44LO 21192
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 12.5 kVAr 440V 5.7 % 50Hz 12.5 1 LVR05125A44LO 24233
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 20 kVAr 440V 5.7 % 50Hz 20 1 LVR05200A44LO 28198
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 25 kVAr 440V 5.7 % 50Hz 25 1 LVR05250A44LO 29138
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 50 kVAr 440V 5.7 % 50Hz 50 1 LVR05500A44LO 43596
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 100 kVAr 440V 5.7 % 50Hz 100 1 LVR05X00A44LO 87163
VarPlus MAX Detuned Reactor 7%, 440V Range
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 5 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 5 1 LVR07050A44LO  12666
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 10 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 10 1 LVR07100A44LO  18305
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 12.5 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 12.5 1 LVR07125A44LO  20931
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 15 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 15 1 LVR07150A44LO  22195
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 20 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 20 1 LVR07200A44LO  23559
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 25 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 25 1 LVR07250A44LO  23568
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 50 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 50 1 LVR07500A44LO  36394
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 75 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 75 1 LVR07750A44LO  56765
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 100 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 100 1 LVR07X00A44LO  73527
VarPlus MAX Detuned Reactor 14%, 440V Range
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 10 kVAr 440V 14 % 50Hz 10 1 LVR14100A44LO 19666
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 15 kVAr 440V 14 % 50Hz 15 1 LVR14150A44LO 28700
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 25 kVAr 440V 14 % 50Hz 25 1 LVR14250A44LO  36039
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 50 kVAr 440V 14 % 50Hz 50 1 LVR14500A44LO  60112
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 100 kVAr 440V 14 % 50Hz 100 1 LVR14X00A44LO 124310
Detuned Reactor 440V Range
PFC - Detuned Reactors
VarPlus Max Detuned Reactor
	 Performance: Designed to operate at a stringent harmonic spectrum as per

	 -	Up to 20% lower working temperatures
	MAXimize your operational efficiency
	 -	Design current up to 1.3 x Rated Current
	 -	Saturation current limit up to 2.0 x Rated Current
	 -	Designed for Harsh environments (Maximum voltage harmonic limit up to 9%)
Description
kVAr
Rating
Minimum
Ordering
 Quantity (No.)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
Varplus Copper Detuned Reactor 7%, 440V Range
DetunedReactor CU 5kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 5 1 LVR07050A44CU 15000
DetunedReactor CU 10kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 10 1 LVR07100A44CU 24507
DetunedReactor CU 12.5kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 12.5 1 LVR07125A44CU 26807
DetunedReactor CU 15kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 15 1 LVR07150A44CU 29715
DetunedReactor CU 20kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 20 1 LVR07200A44CU 31542
DetunedReactor CU 25kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 25 1 LVR07250A44CU 36361
DetunedReactor CU 50kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 50 1 LVR07500A44CU 61843
DetunedReactor CU 100kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 100 1 LVR07X00A44CU 113579
Varplus Copper Detuned Reactor 14%, 440V Range
DetunedReactor CU 10kVAr 440V 14% 50Hz 10 1 LVR14100A44CU 29938
DetunedReactor CU 25kVAr 440V 14% 50Hz 25 1 LVR14250A44CU 58238
DetunedReactor CU 50kVAr 440V 14% 50Hz 50 1 LVR14500A44CU 97143
Copper Wound Detuned Reactor 440V Range
Copper Wound Detuned Reactor
se.com/in 14
W.E.F. August 01st, 2022 W.E.F. August 01st, 2022	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS

•	Swell and overvoltage compensation up to + 20%
•	High response speed (< 3 milliseconds)
•	Compensation of  voltage dips even for longer times (up to 30 seconds)
Sag Level
Rated Power
(KVA)
By-Pass
Rating (A)
Commercial Reference Number By-Pass
Price
By-Pass Rating Master Reference Qty Slave Refrence Qty
By-Pass
Refrence
Qty
40%
150 630A DVR15040400 X 1 DVRBP630 X 1
Price on request
220 630A DVR22040400 X 1 DVRBP630 X 1
300 630A DVR30040400 X 1 DVRBP630 X 1
440 1250A DVR44040400M X 1 DVR44040400S X 1 DVRBP1250 X 1
500 1250A DVR50040400M X 1 DVR50040400S X 1 DVRBP1250 X 1
600 1250A DVR60040400M X 1 DVR60040400S X 1 DVRBP1250 X 1
750 2000A DVR75040400M X 1 DVR75040400S X 2 DVRBP2000 X 1
900 2000A DVR90040400M X 1 DVR90040400S X 2 DVRBP2000 X 1
50%
220 630A DVR22050400 X 1 DVRBP630 X 1
440 1250A DVR44050400M X 1 DVR44050400S X 1 DVRBP1250 X 1
660 2000A DVR66050400M X 1 DVR66050400S X 2 DVRBP2000 X 1
60%
150 630A DVR15060400 X 1 X 1 DVRBP630 X 1
300 1250A DVR30060400M X 1 DVR30060400S X 1 DVRBP1250 X 1
450 1250A DVR45060400M X 1 DVR45060400S X 2 DVRBP1250 X 1
PowerLogic DVR 380/400/415 V, 50/60 Hz
PowerLogicTM DVR
se.com/in 19
W.E.F. August 01st, 2022 W.E.F. August 01st, 2022	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS

Life sciences &
University
Retail
space
se.com/in
se.com/in 21
W.E.F. August 01st, 2022 W.E.F. August 01st, 2022	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
Industry segment
Description AMPS
Minimum Ordering
 Quantity (No.)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
AccuSine PCSn
AccuSine PCSn 30A 208-415Vac 3ph+N chassis IP00 30 1 PCSN030Y4CH00 On Request
AccuSine PCSn 60A 208-415Vac 3ph+N chassis IP00 60 1 PCSN060Y4CH00 On Request
AccuSine PCSn 60A 208-415Vac 3ph+N chassis IP00 expansion module 60 1 PCSN060Y4CH00E On Request
AccuSine PCSn 30A 208-415Vac 3ph+N wall mount IP20 30 1 PCSN030Y4W20 On Request
AccuSine PCSn 60A 208-415Vac 3ph+N wall mount IP20 60 1 PCSN060Y4W20 On Request
AccuSine PCSn 60A 208-415Vac 3ph+N wall mount IP20 expansion module 60 1 PCSN060Y4W20E On Request
AccuSine PCSn 30A 208-415Vac 3ph+N rack mount 19" 30 1 PCSN030Y4R19 On Request
AccuSine PCSn 60A 208-415Vac 3ph+N rack mount 19" 60 1 PCSN060Y4R19 On Request
AccuSine PCSn 60A 208-415Vac 3ph+N rack mount 19" expansion module 60 1 PCSN060Y4R19E On Request
Note: Active Harmonic Filter prices On Request
AccuSine PCSn
Clean up your current
	Units design to work in high ambient temp up to 50 Deg C
	3 Level IGBT to meet tough target requirements from Utilities
	3-in-1 Harmonic Correction, PF improvement, Main current balancing
Description AMPS
Minimum Ordering
 Quantity (No.)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
AccuSine PCS+
AccuSine PCS+ 60A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP31 60 1 PCSP060D5IP31 On Request
AccuSine PCS+ 120A 380V - 480V 50- 60Hz IP31 120 1 PCSP120D5IP31 On Request
AccuSine PCS+ 200A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP31 200 1 PCSP200D5IP31 On Request
AccuSine PCS+ 300A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP31 300 1 PCSP300D5IP31 On Request
AccuSine PCS+ 60A 380V-480V 50- 60Hz IP54 60 1 PCSP060D5IP54 On Request
AccuSine PCS+ 120A 380V-480V 50- 60Hz IP54 120 1 PCSP120D5IP54 On Request
AccuSine PCS+ 200A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP54 200 1 PCSP200D5IP54 On Request
AccuSine PCS+ 300A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP54 300 1 PCSP300D5IP54 On Request
Note: Active Harmonic Filter prices On Request
Accusine PCS+
•	3 Ph, 3 wire connection
•	From 208V to 690V supply

KVAr Rating of  panel
100    100
X00    1000
Cable Entry
-Bottom
IP 42
7  with Reactor
Cat Reference Creation
V C L V W 0 C 1 0 1 0 0 B 6 M
Power Factor Correction Equipment - VarSet
Pane Ratings Step Configuration in kVAr Cat Reference No.
Dimensions (in mm)
W x D x H
Unit MRP [`]
Incomer MCCB
100 3x10kVAr + 1x20kVAr + 1x50kVAr VCLVW0C10100B6M 800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
125 2x12.5kVAr + 2x25kVAr + 1x50kVAr VCLVW0C10125B6M 800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
150 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 2x50kVAr VCLVW0C12150B6M 800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
200 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr VCLVW0C16200B6M 800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
250 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 4x50kVAr VCLVW0C20250B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
300 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 5x50kVAr VCLVW0C24300B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
350 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 6x50kVAr VCLVW0C28350B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
400 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 2x100kVAr VCLVW0C16400B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
500 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 3x100kVAr VCLVW0C20500B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
Incomer ACB
500 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 3x100kVAr VCLVW0C20500B6A 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
600 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 4x100kVAr VCLVW0C24600B6A 1400 x 800 x 2325 On Request
700 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 5x100kVAr VCLVW0C28700B6A 1400 x 800 x 2325 On Request
750 2x25kVAr + 4x50kVAr + 5x100kVAr VCLVW0C30750B6A 1400 x 800 x 2325 On Request
800 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 6x100kVAr VCLVW0C32800B6A 2000 x 800 x 2325 On Request
900 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 7x100kVAr VCLVW0C36900B6A 2000 x 800 x 2325 On Request
1000 2x25kVAr + 1x50kVAr + 9x100kVAr VCLVW0C40X00B6A 2000 x 800 x 2325 On Request
se.com/in 26
W.E.F. August 01st, 2022 W.E.F. August 01st, 2022	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
VarSet LV APFC panels with 7% reactors
Power Factor Correction Equipment - VarSet
Panel Ratings Step Configuration in kVAr Cat Reference No. Dimensions (in mm)W x D x H Unit MRP [`]
Incomer MCCB
100 3x10kVAr + 1x20kVAr + 1x50kVAr VCLVW7C10100B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
125 2x12.5kVAr + 2x25kVAr + 1x50kVAr VCLVW7C10125B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
150 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 2x50kVAr VCLVW7C12150B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
200 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr VCLVW7C16200B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
250 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 4x50kVAr VCLVW7C20250B6M 1800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
300 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 5x50kVAr VCLVW7C24300B6M 1800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
350 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 6x50kVAr VCLVW7C28350B6M 1800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
400 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 2x100kVAr VCLVW7C16400B6M 1800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
500 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 3x100kVAr VCLVW7C20500B6M 1800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
Incomer ACB
500 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 3x100kVAr VCLVW7C20500B6A 1800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
600 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 4x100kVAr VCLVW7C24600B6A 2200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
700 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 5x100kVAr VCLVW7C28700B6A 2200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
750 2x25kVAr + 4x50kVAr + 5x100kVAr VCLVW7C30750B6A 2200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
800 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 6x100kVAr VCLVW7C32800B6A 3200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
900 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 7x100kVAr VCLVW7C36900B6A 3200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
1000 2x25kVAr + 1x50kVAr + 9x100kVAr VCLVW7C40X00B6A 3200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
APFC Controller: Varlogic RT/
VarPlus Logic VPL